08 Baanwedstrijd C1 6

6e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 2-2-2026

Daguitslag C1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor
1 241 Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra Enschede
2 6 Colin James Duivenvoorden Woubrugge A6.nl / KMC
8 12 Twan van de Poppe Elburg
4 300 Stijn Bakker Heerenveen
5 255 Anton Ketellapper Wolvega
6 112 Huub Adema Sneek
7 W23 Ties Buijert Oranjewoud
8 R92 Minze Elgersma Wijnaldum
9 353 Colin de Velde Heerenveen
10 107 Willem de Vries Oldelamer
11 R123 Jacco de Vries Heerenveen
12 103 Jelte Hellinga Grou
13 124 Christian Groenhof Uitwellingerga

2-2-2026 21:19:29

50rnd 20km 00:29:23uur (gem. 35,3sec) 40,8km/h

rnd grp pnt
50 16,1
50 15
50 14
50 13
50 12
50 11
50 10
50 9
50 8
50 7
50 6
50 5
50 4
Ivan 1



08 Baanwedstrijd C1 6

6e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 2-2-2026

Transponderprint C1

pos nr naam
1 241 Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra
2 6 Colin James Duivenvoorden
8 12 Twan van de Poppe
4 300 Stijn Bakker
5 255 Anton Ketellapper
6 112 Huub Adema
7 W23 Ties Buijert
8 353 Colin de Velde
9 R92 Minze Elgersma
10 107 Willem de Vries
11 R123 Jacco de Vries
12 103 Jelte Hellinga
13 124 Christian Groenhof
14 341 Luca Stroetinga

2-2-2026 21:19:30

rnd

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
20

Tijd
29:23.332
29:29.676
29:34.229
29:42.979
29:43.076
29:43.167
29:43.480
29:43.910
29:43.953
29:44.276
29:44.785
29:45.227
29:50.934
11:57.196

50rnd 20km 00:29:23uur (gem. 35,3sec) 40,8km/h

Laatste

31.628
30.490
33.113
27.077
27.402
27.779
27.419
28.446
27.843
28.724
29.001
29.929
33.016
33.130

Snelste

27.497
26.778
28.863
27.077
27.402
27.779
27.419
28.446
27.843
28.665
28.448
29.044
28.900
29.050

Groep

O O O OO 000000 OoOOoO oo

lvanl1



08 Baanwedstrijd C1 6

6e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 2-2-2026

Transponders C1

Bijna leeg
nr naam woonplaats sponsor transponder
255 Anton Ketellapper Wolvega RF-89948
341 Luca Stroetinga Wijnjewoude RX-84366

2-2-2026 21:19:30 1van1



Eindklassement

Seizoen: 2025-2026 Baan C1 - 08 Baanwedstrijd C1
t/m wedstrijd 6 (2-2-2026)

pos
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-
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12
13
14

nr
112
103
300
B82
107
353
341
256
241

R92
R123
12

naam woonplaats
Huub Adema HA1 Sneek

Jelte Hellinga HA1 Grou

Stijn Bakker HB2 Heerenveen
Ties Buijert HB2 Oranjewoud
Willem de Vries HN4 Oldelamer

Colin de Velde HB1 Heerenveen
Luca Stroetinga HB1 Wijnjewoude
Anton Ketellapper H40 Wolvega

Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra HA1 Enschede
Colin James Duivenvoorden HN4 Woubrugge
Minze Elgersma HA2 Wijnaldum
Jacco de Vries HSA Heerenveen
Twan van de Poppe HB1 Elburg
Christian Groenhof HA2 Uitwellingerga

2-2-2026 21:19:30

sponsor

A6.nl / KMC

pnt
64
59
53
45
41
36
25
24
19,1
15
15
15
14
14

lvanl



08 Baanwedstrijd C1 6

6e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 2-2-2026

Premie uitslagen CA1

Premie
pos nr naam
1 255 Anton Ketellapper
2 103 Jelte Hellinga
3 107 Willem de Vries
4 6 Colin James Duivenvoorden
5 112 Huub Adema

2-2-2026 21:19:31

woonplaats sponsor
Wolvega

Grou

Oldelamer

Woubrugge A6.nl / KMC
Sneek

50rnd 20km 00:29:23uur (gem. 35,3sec) 40,8km/h

pnt
5,1

- N W

Ivan 1



Premie klassement

Seizoen: 2025-2026 Baan C1 - 08 Baanwedstrijd C1
t/m wedstrijd 6 (2-2-2026)

pos nr
1 103
2 107
3 256
4 341
5 299
6 284
7 157
8 398
9 300
10  B82
11 14
12 227
13 171
14 342
15 118
16 6
17 R3
18 112
19 %4

naam

Jelte Hellinga
Willem de Vries
Anton Ketellapper
Luca Stroetinga
Hessel van Berkum
Arjan Elferink
Rutmer Burghoorn
Lars Dijck

Stijn Bakker

Ties Buijert
Johannes Hoomans
Joan Bloemert
Wessel Wijnja

Tijn Bijma

Pieter Zijlstra

Colin James Duivenvoorden
Otto van de Pol
Huub Adema

Anton van der Tol

2-2-2026 21:19:31

woonplaats sponsor
Grou

Oldelamer

Wolvega

Wijnjewoude

Stiens

Veenhuizen

Wytgaard

Nes Gem Dongeradeel

Heerenveen

Oranjewoud

Sneek

Punthorst Arbeidsrecht de Graaf
Joure

Arum

Tzum

Woubrugge A6.nl / KMC
Kallenkote

Sneek

Oldelamer

totaal

13,1
12,1
10,2
6
5,1
5,1
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